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RA-10244 RAYMON Hardray E-Nine 5.0 RAYMON Hardray E-Nine 5.0 791,76 2020 ['45cm']

RA-10870 GHOST E-Riot AM AL GHOST E-Riot AM AL 2.450,67 2024 ['XL']

RA-10932 BATAVUS Cambridge BATAVUS Cambridge 126,04 2021 ['54cm']

RA-11057 HOHE ACHT Pasio Tereno HOHE ACHT Pasio Tereno 1.029,20 2022 ['M']

RA-11107 MERIDA EBIG.NINE 675 MERIDA EBIG.NINE 675 1.229,06 2023 ['XL']

RA-11130 VELO DE VILLE SEB 990 Enviolo SUV VELO DE VILLE SEB 990 Enviolo SUV 1.607,21 2023 ['50cm']

RA-11225 BULLS Sonic EVO 1 BULLS Sonic EVO 1 1.429,74 2023 ['M', '44cm']

RA-11253 TREK Allant+ 7 Lowstep TREK Allant+ 7 Lowstep 728,46 2021 ['L', '55cm']

RA-11365 VICTORIA eTrekking 6.4 VICTORIA eTrekking 6.4 302,74 2020 ['53cm']

RA-11389 VELO DE VILLE SEB 890 Smart VELO DE VILLE SEB 890 Smart 1.349,25 2023 ['50cm']

RA-11448 WINORA Yucatan 12 Pro WINORA Yucatan 12 Pro 746,82 2021 ['46cm']

RA-11499 RAYMON HardRay E 7.0 RAYMON HardRay E 7.0 1.303,10 2023 ['XL', '55cm']

RA-11522 DIAMANT Zouma Deluxe+ DIAMANT Zouma Deluxe+ 806,83 2022 ['54cm']

RA-11662 RAYMON FullRay 130E 5.0 RAYMON FullRay 130E 5.0 1.106,16 2022 ['L', '50cm']

RA-11663 KTM Macina Style XL KTM Macina Style XL 1.394,58 2023 ['XXL', '63cm']

RA-11725 FLYER Gotour6 5.41R FLYER Gotour6 5.41R 794,15 2021 ['L']

RA-11774 BULLS Copperhead EVO 3 750 BULLS Copperhead EVO 3 750 1.137,76 2022 ['54cm']

RA-20560 GIANT DailyTour E+2 LDS GIANT DailyTour E+2 LDS 818,67 2021 ['L']

RA-20590 HUSQVARNA MC5 HUSQVARNA MC5 772,95 2021 ['M']

RA-20605 FLYER Gotour6 5.10 FLYER Gotour6 5.10 501,53 2022 ['S', '45cm']

RA-20648 BULLS Sonic EVO TR 1 29 BULLS Sonic EVO TR 1 29 1.976,52 2023 ['L']

RA-20800 BULLS LT CX 29 BULLS LT CX 29 679,69 2023 ['54cm']

RA-20852 BICYCLES Porto 9.4 BICYCLES Porto 9.4 706,99 2020 ['L']

RA-21018 Trevlig Nyberg Trevlig 592,38 2021 ['XL']

RA-21034 RAYMON TrailRay 140E 7.0 RAYMON TrailRay 140E 7.0 869,52 2022 ['L']

RA-21260 TREK Fuel EXe 9.5 TREK Fuel EXe 9.5 2.148,05 2023 ['M']

RA-21290 BULLS Copperhead Evo 2 BULLS Copperhead Evo 2 1.271,19 2023 ['48cm']

RA-21438 KALKHOFF IMAGE 3.B MOVE BLX KALKHOFF IMAGE 3.B MOVE BLX 1074 2022 ['L', '55cm']

RA-21535 MORRISON Sub 2.0 Diamant MORRISON Sub 2.0 Diamant 393,32 2023 ['53cm']

RA-21539 CUBE Reaction Hybrid Pro 750 CUBE Reaction Hybrid Pro 750 1.126,91 2023 ['XL']

RA-21561 HAIBIKE Trekking 10 HAIBIKE Trekking 10 1.320,83 2022 ['L']

RA-21737 E-Touring HF TALOS SUV 29 Zoll Stilus E-Tour 1.063,78 2023 ['XL']

RA-21863 FOCUS Jam² 6.8 FOCUS Jam² 6.8 2.230,68 2023 ['XL']

RA-21869 GHOST Hybride ASX Base 160 GHOST Hybride ASX Base 160 827,05 2021 ['XL']

RA-21943 FLYER Upstreet5 7.23 FLYER Upstreet5 7.23 922,61 2022 ['L']

RA-21950 HAIBIKE AllTrack 5 HAIBIKE AllTrack 5 1.034,28 2023 ['L']

RA-21980 HOHE ACHT PASIO eko Vilago HOHE ACHT PASIO eko Vilago 917,84 2022 ['L']

RA-22013 FLYER Goroc X 2.10 FLYER Goroc X 2.10 1.253,06 2022 ['L']

RA-22028 Copperhead EVO 2 Bulls Copperhead EVO 2 1.121,87 2024 ['44cm']

RA-22060 HAIBIKE AllMtn 1 HAIBIKE AllMtn 1 885,68 2021 ['S']

RA-22068 RAYMON CrossRay E 6.0 Lady RAYMON CrossRay E 6.0 Lady 827,68 2023 ['S']

RA-22096 CANNONDALE Trail neo 2 CANNONDALE Trail neo 2 1.315,89 2023 ['M']

RA-22105 BERGAMONT E-Revox 4 EQ BERGAMONT E-Revox 4 EQ 460,61 2023 ['M']

RA-22114 GHOST E-Teru B Advanced GHOST E-Teru B Advanced 968,57 2022 ['L']

RA-22118 DYNAMICS Magic City MK2 DYNAMICS Magic City MK2 152,19 2022 ['50cm']

RA-22271 URTOPIA Carbon 1s Sirius URTOPIA Carbon 1s Sirius 938,19 2024 ['M']

RA-8053 WITTICH Retro WITTICH Retro 322,42 2023 ['L']

RA-8468 HAIBIKE FullSeven 4 HAIBIKE FullSeven 4 1.405,61 2021 ['L']

RA-8784 QWIC PREM MN7D 625 QWIC PREM MN7D 625 734,36 2022 ['XL', '60cm']



RA-8858 BIANCHI T-Tronik T-Type BIANCHI T-Tronik T-Type 913,84 2023 ['M']

50.882,29


